
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the !at April, 1872, and the 1st March, 1873.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Balance on 1st April, 1872 : —
Bank of England
Hank oJ Ireland

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty

Post Office
Telegraph Service
Crown Lands ... ... ... ...

Revenue

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872-73.

£

20,080,000
23,310,000
9,700,000
2,300,000
6,940,000
4,770,000

850,000
375,000

3,300,000

£71,625,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER, RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1872, to

1st March,
1873.

£

7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,6.52

19,0*6,000
22,788,000
9,064,000
2,052,000
6,675,000
3,930,000

845,000
360,000

3,414,314

68,214,314

77,556,966

2,685,253

£80,242,219

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

5,678,91,5
1,344,520

7,023,435

18,632,000
20,488,000
8,938,000
2,059,000
7,971,000
3,700,000

645,000
360,000

3,969,728

66,762,728

73,786,163

2,392,440

76,178,603

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Ini&rcst of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fr<
Exchequer Bills paid otf ...

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1872^-73.

£

26,830,000
1,780,000

42,703,000

£71,313,000

im the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt.

Balances on 1st March, 1873:- -f^1* °J EnflafI Bank of Ireland...

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
men tSj from 1st
April, 1872, to

1st Miirch,
1873.

£

25,881,582
1,487,78(>

36,038,177

63,407,539

2,486,329
313,000

2,655,078

68,861,946

10,067,753
1,312,520

£80,242,219

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
ot last Year.

£

25,902,174
1,659,506

37,372,061

64,933,741

1,647,585
145,800
746,813.

67,473,939

7,536,662
1,168,002

76,178,603
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Treasury, 4th March, 1873.


