RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1872, and the 1st March, 1873.

REVENUE	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872-73.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1872, to 1st March, 1873.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1872–73.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1872, to 1st March, 1873.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1872 :— Bank of England Bunk of Ireland	1	£ 7,706,924 1,635,728	£ 5,678,915 1,344,520	EXPENDITURE. Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	1,780,000	£ 25,881,582 1,487,786	£ 25,902,174 1,659,506
REVENUE. Customs	23,310,000 9,700,000 2,300,000 6,940,000 4,770,000 850,000 375,000	9,342,652 19,086,000 22,788,000 9,064,000 2,052,000 6,675,000 3,930,000 845,000 360,000 3,414,314	7,023,435 18,632,000 20,488,000 8,938,000 2,059,000 7,971,000 3,700,000 645,000 360,000 3,969,728	Supply Services voted by Parliament Expenditure	£71,313,000	36,038,177 63,407,539	64,933,741
Revenue	£71,625,000	68,214,314	66,762,728				•
OTHER RECEIPTS.		73,786,163 2,392,440	OTHER PAYMENTS. Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer Exchequer Bills paid off		313,000 2,655,078 68,861,946 10,067,753	1,647,585 145,800 746,813. 67,473,939 7,536,662 1,168,002	
Totals £80,242,219 76,1			76,178,603	To	tals	£00.040.010	76,178,603

Treasury, 4th March, 1873.